
 

 

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 

B.E- MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 
 

YEAR: IV  SEMESTER: VII BATCH: 2018-2022  

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SMR1401 E2  
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SMR1401 E3 / CBCS 

Tuesday SMR1402 SMR4052 SMR1401 E3 / CBCS 

Wednesday SPR4054 SMR1401 E2 SMR4052 

Thursday SMR4052 SMR1402 E2 E3 / CBCS 

Friday SPR4054 SMR1402 SPR4054 E3 / CBCS 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course 
Course Handling 

Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMR1401 Robotics and Machine Vision System Dr.R.B.Durairaj Dr.R.B.Durairaj 

2. SMR1402 Computer Aided Design Mr.V.Jayaprakash Mr.V.Jayaprakash 

3. SEC1615 Nano Electronics (E2) Mr.J.R.Deepak Mr.J.R.Deepak 

4. SME1308  Finite Element Analysis (E3) Dr.M.Sangeetha Dr.M.Sangeetha 

5. SPR4054 CAD/CAM Lab Dr.J.Lilly Mercy  Dr.J.Lilly Mercy  

6. SMR4052 Robotics Lab Dr.R.B.Durairaj Dr.R.B.Durairaj 

 
Year Coordinator: Mr.J.R.Deepak



 

 

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 

B.E- MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: III  SEMESTER: V               BATCH: 2019-2023  

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.00 –                    
3.00 PM 

Monday SMEA1503 SMEA1505 
 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SMEA1502 CBCS SEEA2401 

Tuesday SMEA1702 SMEA1505 SMEA1702 CBCS SMRA2501 

Wednesday SEEA1401 SEEA1401 SMEA1503 SMEA1505  

Thursday SMEA1502 SMEA1505 SMEA1502 CBCS SEEA2401 

Friday SMEA1502 SMEA1503 SMEA1702 CBCS SMRA2501 

Saturday SEEA1401 SMEA1702 SEEA1401 SMEA1503  

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMEA1503 Finite Element Analysis Dr.M.Sangeetha Dr.S.Ganesan 

2. SMEA1505 Manufacturing Technology – II Mr.Britto Joseph Mr.Britto Joseph 

3. SEEA1401 Power Electronics Mrs.C.Bhuvaneshwari Mrs.C.Bhuvaneshwari 

4. SMEA1502 Design of Machine Elements Mr.J.Senthilkumar Mr.J.Senthilkumar 

5. SMEA1702 Industrial Mechatronics Mr.J.Jeyajeevahan Mr.J.Jeyajeevahan 

6.  CBCS   

7. SEEA2401 Power Electronics Lab 
Mr.Barnabas Paul / 
Dr.Jayaprakash Mr.Barnabas Paul 

8. SMRA2501 Mechatronics and Simulation Lab Mr.J.R.Deepak Mr.J.R.Deepak 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.J.Lilly Mercy 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 

B.E- MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: II  SEMESTER: III               BATCH: 2020-2024  
 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.00 –                    
3.00 PM 

Monday SECA1306 SMEA1302 
 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SMEA1301 SMEA1305 SMEA2301 

Tuesday SMTA1301 SMEA1305 SMEA1303 SECA1306 SECA2305 

Wednesday SMEA1301 SMEA1303 SMTA1301 SMEA1302  

Thursday SECA1306 SMTA1301 SMEA1301 SMEA1305 SMEA2301 

Friday SMEA1303 SMEA1302 SECA1306 SMTA1301 SECA2305 

Saturday SMEA1302 SMEA1301 SMEA1305 SMEA1303  

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMTA1301 Engineering Mathematics – III 
Dr. R.Rajakumar / 
Dr. Mohamed Ismail. A 

Dr. R.Rajakumar 

2. SMEA1305 Mechanics of Solids Dr.J.Lilly Mercy Mr.S.Lakshmisankar 

3. SMEA1302 Engineering Thermodynamics Dr.S.P.Venkatesan Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

4. SECA1306 Electronic Devices and Circuits Ms.Poonguzhali Ms.Poonguzhali 

5. SMEA1303 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery Dr.B.Kanimozhi Dr.A.Karthikeyan 

6. SMEA1301 Engineering Metrology Dr.S.Prakash Mr.Nivin Joy 

7. SMEA2301 
Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 
Lab 

Dr.G.Senthilkumar Dr.G.Senthilkumar 

8. SECA2305 
Electronics Devices and Circuits 
Lab 

Ms.Poonguzhali Ms.Poonguzhali 

 
Year Coordinator: Mr.J.Senthilkumar 

 

 
 


